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Enjoy Cool, Breezy
Winds With Ease




Watfu Decorative Ceiling Fan

55Eneyg§ﬂ
RN Saving

Remote Control
Comes standard with a handy

remote control that allows you to
E operate the fan from almost

Nl

Sleek, energy-saving
and efficient

anywhere in the room.

Normal Mode Function
Operating in normal mode, Wafu
L fans provide a strong and constant

breeze while maximising air
circulation.

' 5 Blade Design

\e’ Generates more wind because the

blade-to-blade distance is closer,

, \ thus the wind it produces is more
consistent.

Wafu’s top-of-the-range models are built with reliable AC
motors that deliver greater energy savings and optimal

Model: PJC116BK

airflow for a quieter performance.
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AC MOTOR
Balancing style with practical functionality, Wafu Colour Variation: ‘ Black White
. ' fans are a great way to enhance the look and feel
: = C—— of any space.
- - Model: PJC116WH
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Cooling you and your family

Model: PJALI0OTVW

Keeping your indoor environment cool and comfortable
_ during hot weather can be an easy task. Air coolers are the

most effective way and they are suitable for individual
cooling at any corner of your house.

Low friction improves motor efficiency, resulting in increased Reduced friction enhances rotor stability, resulting in _ '\.“ e 1 E2 S £l Ergonomically-designed Evaporator
capacity and power boost for maximum performance. a smoother motor operation. ' ?‘\.“ t R TS + Filter + Water Tank enable effortless
:\‘_‘"ﬂl o maintenance.
. o
& & -
Decreased motor abrasion speeds up start-up of the motor. Reduced motor sound as low as 55dB. : “f‘n-.,,_‘_l
~ — >
C [ d effortless side water T
Model: PJA200TVB onvenientan
' filling. Reduced power consumption from greater energy -
efficiency.
Model: PJA36TVW '
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Stand Fan

Table Fan

Quiet and powerful

Model: FJT169GY Stand fans provide comfortable cooling and continuous air

Sl

circulation both indoors and outdoors, wherever you like.

Model: PJS169BL/GY
ofe 16” Stand Fan
0§' Adjustable height: 134cm - 150cm

Colour Variation:

Light Blue ‘ Dark Grey

Model: PJS400M
ofe 16” Stand Fan
0[. Adjustable height: 134cm - 150cm

=

Colour:

. Maroon

4

Table fans are one of the common appliances used to provide
air circulation and to cool down the room temperature.

Model: PJT129GY Model: PJT169BL/GY
ofe 127 Table Fan ofe 16” Table Fan

Colour Variation: Colour Variation: L~ = o e Model: PJS169BL

‘ Dark Grey Light Blue ' Dark Grey

Model: PJT405BL/GY/M
ofe 16” Table Fan

Colour Variation:

‘Blue ‘Grey .Maroon
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Wall Fan

R o) l | 3 b l o) p " Ceiling fans channel warm air upwards to create a cooler
X room temperature.

Model: PJW169RGY PJC60CF
0§v 5-Star Rated Energy Efficiency
o Built-in safety thermal fuse ‘
ofe 5-speed electronic regulator
o Built-in safety wire

ofs Wider sweeping blade

360 (Blade)

410 (STATOR CENTER)
460 ( DECO COVER)
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31500 (607)

Model: PJC60CF

=
Adjustable and convenient. You will be able to save floor

space, circulate air conditioning and enjoy ease of use.

BB,

Model: PJW169GY

0§! 16” Wall Fan {g%

=t

Colour: 3=

Model: PJW169RGY ‘,,‘
oo 16" Wall Fan .Darkerey

ofs Remote control

Colour:

‘ Dark Grey

Model: PJW400
o 16" Wall Fan

Colour:

Remote control
L
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Category
Model
Colour

Diameter (Width) inch
Remote Control

Speed

OFF Timer Function
Blade

Air Delivery | High
(m3/min) Low

Category

Model

Colour

Blade Size inch

Air Delivery

(240V-50Hz)  M3/min

High

S d (RPM
peed (RPM) o

Category

Model

Colour

Blade Size inch

Air Delivery

(240V-50H2) m3/min

High
Speed (RPM)
Low

Adjustable Height cm

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Wafu Decorative Ceiling Fan

PJW169RGY

PJC116BK/WH
Black / White
56
Yes
3
8 Hours
5

331.6

Dark Grey

16

60

1275
900

PJT405BL/GY/M
Blue/Grey/Maroon
16

65

1220
966

Table Fan
PJT169BL/GY
Light Blue/Dark Grey
16

60

1275
900

Ceiling Fan

PJC60CF
White

Wall Fan
PJW169GY
Dark Grey

16

60

1275
900

PJT129GY
Dark Grey
12

42

1320
980

60

3

8

258.8
147.1

PJS400M
Maroon
16

50

1177
847
H:157 /L: 132

PJW400
Grey
16

56

1176
865

PJS169BL/GY
Light Blue/Dark Grey
16

60

1275
900
H:150/L:134
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Air Cooler

Category

Model Name PJA36TVB/W PJAL00TVW PJA200TVB
Colour Black/White White Black
Power Supply 220-240 50 220-240 50 220-240 50
Power Input 65 68 145
Motor Speed | High Speed 1,150 1,130+70 1250450
Air Volume High Speed 320 370 750 -5%
Noise Level Max / Med / Low <55 <64 <73

Cooling and Humidifying type Evaporative Evaporative

Guide Louver Diameter 122 122 202

Evaporative

Water Tank Capacity 6 10 20

Slide out of Water Tank Yes No No
Ice Box pcs Yes (4) Yes (4) Yes (4)

Air Swing Right & Left Swing Angle  °C 75 (Auto) 120 (Auto) 120 (Auto)
Angle Up & Down Swing Angle ~ °C 90 (Manual) 45 (Auto) 20 (Manual)
Unit Dimension (WxHxD) mm 375x 745 x 306 380 x 760 x 310 390 x 880 x 350
Gross Weight kg 8.6 12.9 16.0

Net Weight kg 7.1 10.8 133

Control Function

Fan Speed 4.(Soft/ qu/ 4 .(Soft/ qu/ 4 .(Soft/ qu/
Middle / High) Middle / High) Middle / High)

Wind Selection Normal / Na.tural/ Normal / Ngtural/ Normal / Ngtural/

Sleep Wind Sleep Wind Sleep Wind
. Functions ON/OFF ON/OFF ON/OFF
Timer
Hours 15 15 8

Remote Control Yes Yes Yes

Display Mode LED LED LED

Low Water Protection Yes Yes Yes

Back air intake Back air intake Back air intake

Air Inlet Direction

* All images shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual colour may vary from colours shown in the catalogue due to printing considerations. Sharp Electronics
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd reserves the right to revise any content in this catalogue as it deems fit without prior notice.
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